CS/CTI21003	697/Eqf3
ASS. REC. BY: Steve 1 7 CS CT 1210	SHIMENT aclalia
	Van No. 6872607 K Yr Regn: 28/2/1
From: Dale:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD (TP) WS / JP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Make: Alksan NV 350- c.c. 2488
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBJ 2607K	Cologr AJC: Insured / Std / NI / N
el Workshop m/s EFFICIENT MOTOR	8p.Reading : 95197 T/Radio; Insured / 8td / N1 / N
Insured: GBA 5888T	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMCVSNA00029462000	CNO: JNIM (12: 262 0030851
Claims No. SNM21D201602C02	Gen, Cand: Good /-Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Breket Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: Nii / S/Rim / STO A)Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 1958150
(Policy Condillon)	R: "
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S' 'O/S.	BS QUN EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA I MIC I OHTSU I PIR I SUMI I
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or B
Bal. or Market Value:	Fron! Rear
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal, S : mm . R/Bal mr
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L'Bal mm UBalmr
Est. Repairs: 12 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/3/21 D.O.I. 23/3/11
Lum Sum; % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held al Efficient Mit
	Des. of Damages (Frt)/(Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT	
Dale: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MIV- 63K	1
23/03/21 @1.55PM REVISED IA TO KAH LEON	
09/04/21 Steve finalised final fig \$11279.83, 12 o	days (Red \$22080,05, 66%)
1 '	
ale/Tine, File, Pass Iv?. Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 12
	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
14/04 Typist ; Final Report	Transportation:
Add Fee	
Add red	: Interview (\$) Protos
ALD TO	Tech live (%
openione: MER-TP	and the same of th
1.F. J. F 11279.83	:Weel and the
	· 11.17/

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

56 LOYANG WAY # 06-07 ENTERPRISE BUILDING SINGAPORE 508775

VEHICLE NO: GBJ2607K

MAKE & MODEL: NISSAN / NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 5AT

CHASSIS NO : JN1MC2E26Z0030851

DATE: 22 MAR 2021 CLAIM TYPE: TP CLAIM

D.O.A: 22 MAR 2021

TO: CHINA TAIPING

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
	1	REAR BUMPER / 09	T	\$ 667.2	0 \$ 667.20
1	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE CLIP LH/RH (()	- nec	\$ 12.1	0 \$ 72.60
2 3	82	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL / OR	- "	\$ 252.3	0 \$ 252.30
4	1 1	REAR END PANEL OUTER / 00		\$ 360.9	0 \$ 360.90
	1	TAILGATE 00		\$ 2,280.0	
5	1 - 1 -	TAILGATE LOCK LOWER / DT		\$ 528.6	
7	1	TAILGATE LOCK UPPER		\$ 178.8	
	1	TAILGATE LOCK COVER # / (UT		\$ 84.0	0 \$ 84.00
8	1	TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR X		\$ 408.4	
9	1	TAILGATE STRIKER X		\$ 51.5	50 \$ 51.50
10	1	TAILGATE STRIKER / TN		\$ 228.0	00 \$ 228.00
11	1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP		\$ 535.7	70 \$ 535.70
12	1	TAILED THE CHARLES		\$ 215.9	90 \$ 431.80
13	2	17 (12071) 2 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12		\$ 220.0	00 \$ 220.00
14	1	TAILOTTE ITTEL		\$ 115.2	20 \$ 115.20
15	1		}	\$ 156.0	00 \$ 156.00
16	1	TAILOATE CHIDLEST.	1-	\$ 108.0	00 \$ 108.00
17	1	TAILGATE INNER CENTER METAL COVER X		\$ 288.4	
18		TAIL LAMP LH/RH (RH) CR /	-	\$ 58.7	
19	2 -	TAILGATE FEMALE DOVETAIL	-	\$ 58.7	
20	2 .	TAILGATE MALE DOVETAIL X		\$ 237.5	
21	1	THIRD BRAKE LIGHT X		\$ 242.0	
22	1	REAR WIPER ASSY X		\$ 96.0	
23	2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP		\$ 1,793.4	
24	1	REAR FENDER RH X R		\$ 465.3	
25	1	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH		\$ 1,227.5	
26	1	FRONT PANEL / 00		\$ 571.9	574.00
27	1	FRONT BUMPER / BK		\$ 181.0	
28	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH	<u> </u>		
29	2	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE X		T	202.00
30	2	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH LH/RH		1 7	* 1
31	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X		T	- T
32	1	FRONT GRILLE / CR		\$ 940.0 \$ 120.7	
33	1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM		\$ 624.0	
34	2	HEADLAMP ASSY LH/RH / BK		\$ 3,360.7	
35	1	INTERCOOLER X		\$ 324.2	
36	1	INTERCOOLER GARNISH X		\$ 1,392.0	
37	1	OIL COOLER X			
38	1	OIL COOLER GARNISH X		\$ 324.2 \$ 115.2	
39	1	AIR GUIDE LOWER X		\$ 1,344.8	
40	1	AUTO TRANSMISSION COOLER PIPE		\$ 1,560.0	
41	1	RADIATOR X		\$ 528.0	
42	1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE		\$ 2,400.0	Т. Т
43	1	CONDENSER & FAN ASSY		\$ 768.0	
44	1	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE		\$ 468.0	
45	2	CORNER PANEL LH/RH		\$ 27,639.9	
43		and the second s	The state of the s	¥ 27,033.3	5,7 55,25

TOTAL PRICE \$ 30,733.20 LESS 10% \$ 3,073.32 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 27,659.88

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION /_ REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / //(\$ 50.0	0 5 30	50.00
2	1	70 KM/H STICKER / //(\$ 20.0	0 \$	20.00
3	1	REVERSE SENSOR - ShAN		\$ 200.0	0 \$	200.00
4	1	REAR NO. PLATE		\$ 45.0	0 \$	45.00
5	1	PAN PACIFIC METAL PLATE /		\$ 80.0	0 \$ 50	80.00
6	1	BACK DOOR GLASS SEALANT / n!		\$ 80.0	0 \$ 40	80.00
7	1	REAR PANEL CHECKER PLATE / ()1		\$ 80.0	00 \$	80.00
8	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET / PC		\$ 50.0	00 5 30	50.00
9	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET / MIC		\$ 50.0	00 5 10	50.00
10	1	FRONT NO. PLATE / GT		\$ 45.0	00 \$ 35	45.00

TOTAL S/NETT \$ 700.00 \$ 700.00

Labour Charges

			1-1
1	To cut/weld panels, panel beat & align REAR portion, remove & replace damaged parts.	\$ 1,300.00	100 700
2	To apply anti rust coat and Tuff Kote repaired areas.	\$ 100.00	30
3	To check and rectify lighting & wiring.	\$ 50.00	30
4	To remove & replace reverse sensor.	\$ 100.00	30
5	To Spray painting for Rear Portions & affected areas.	\$ 1,000.00	800
6	To remove & transfer tailgate components.	\$ 150.00	50
7	To remove and replace rear windscreen glass.	\$ 150.00	120
8	To remove and refit and align exhaust silencer.	\$ 100.00	X
9	To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and sealing.	\$ 50.00	30
10	To cut/weld panels, panel beat FRONT portion, remove & replace damaged parts.	\$ 1,000.00	800
11	To Spray painting Front Portion & other affected areas.	\$ 800.00	400
12	To remove and refit radiator, condenser, other components & top up A/C gas.	\$ 200.00	Y

TOTAL LABOUR

Total Cost of Repairs

\$ 5,000.00 \$ 33,359.88

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Steve (LKK) WIL PL

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

With PL 23/3/21, 10.00 an L/S My AL Sy 12 days SJ04213M000E / JP Knights Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/03/2021 14:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Ashikin VERSION: 1 (22/03/2021 14:49 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 22/03/2021 14:49 (SGT) Date of Accident 22/03/2021 09:45 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** 292A Compassvale St, Singapore 540292 Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

EDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

GBJ2607K

2488

(Office) +65-62840827

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner PAN PACIFIC VAN & TRUCK LEASING PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX635R **Email Address** ppemclaims@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-89529701

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer Nissan Model Nv350 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company India International Insurance Pte Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Yes Policy Number D19MFL0005549 01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CC

Name of Driver HONG RONGYAO NRIC No SXXXX350C

Date Of Birth	10/11/1983
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	16/03/2005
Driving experience	16 YEARS
Gender Mobile Number	Male (Phone) +65 99529701
Alt, Phone Number	(Phone) +65-89529701
Email Address	SKYTISTAN35@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 299B COMPASSVALE STREET #14-106
Address complement	-
Postcode	542299
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Hirer
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Objects Callindon
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAIL OF DOLLOS ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	110
if yes, against whom?	
The second of a colorate	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
WAS ON STATIONARY AT THE CROSS JUNCTION ON THE E. AHEAD OF ME. WHILE WAITING FOR THE LIGHT TO TURN G	ILE ST ONBOARD MY VEHICLE GBJ2607K ALONE. MY VEHICLE XTREME LEFT LANE. THERE WAS A TOYOTA SIENTA SLV5375C REEN AT MY FAVOR, A WHITE VAN BEARING THE PLATE NO DGE FORWARD AND COLLIDED ONTO THE FRONT REAR SUFFERED FROM LOWER BACK INJURY. DRIVER EXCHANGED
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY: 11
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV5375C
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	Sienta
Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	
	_
	- Private car
Vehicle Category	- Private car

idetails of other vehicle property 2%

Vehicle Registration Number **GBA5888T** Vehicle Manufacturer Volkswagen Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver KOH TENG KIT NRIC No SXXXX030H Contact Number (Phone) +65-97347300 Address BLK 782E WOODLANDS CRESCENT #13-367 Address complement Postcode 735782 Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IIINJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person HONG RONGYAO Address BLK 299B COMPASSVALE STREET #14-106 Address Complement Post Code 542299 Approximate Age Years Old 37 Injuries Sustained LOWER BACK INJURED Injured person in which vehicle? **GBJ2607K** Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the clams process
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation
- 6 The report will be flow arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand lacknow ledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Veha - 61832607K Wlib - SLU 5375C Veh (- GBA 5888T

BIK 2921

	ircumstances of the Accident (a) 0945 lirs / was driving along
	m 243/21 (4) 07451115 1 10005
2.00	20/ 5 1 1
enjass	scale St orboard my vehicle G852607K orbie. My
	1
eurcle	was on stationary at the cross function on the
	, , ,
xtrem	ie left lane. There was a toyoh Sienta SLU 53750
	·
head	of me, while traiting for the light to tun green at
1(14)	June, come the first of
411 4	to a clife use horage The late on GKASEE
7	eros, a white can bearing the plate no GBASE88
/	11 22 12/16 / 2/2
100 C	ended me and rouse my which to edge forms
no a	ollided onto the front rear bumper. Nobody
mant	for me sustained triury. I suffered from lower
(Cop)	10.
7	allier Bras contains destrite
ACK.	injury. Oriver exchanged details.
,	
-	C

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company	a spinor and the second residue, and the place the section of the
Owner ID:	635R	
Vehicle Details		despite and the company of the second second second second
Vehicle No.:	GBJ2607K	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	tinati sakan gana nganitang na kati na nakat na nakat na nakat na na
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Mar 2021	growing and property and a distribution of the property of
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	glycely participates and content are considerable
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 5AT	and the second state of the second second second second second
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	YD25042450B	and the second and the second
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0030851	
Maximum Power Output:		and a processing with a factor of garages and garages and state of the
Open Market Value:	\$26,390.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 Feb 2019	and the second control of the second
First Registration Date:	28 Feb 2019	
Transfer Count:	0	angeneral palacent relación de la como de la
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,320.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	27 Feb 2029	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$26,914.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,346.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$21,346.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Mar 2021